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Shooter Cup 2018 
OVERALL INDIVIDUAL RANKING 

Männiku shooting range 

20-22 JUL 2018 

Rank Name Surname 60s 

Prone 

3x40 

Standard 

SUM 10* 

1. Meelis KIISK 618,5 1159 1777,5 95 
2. Anžela VORONOVA 618,8 1156 1774,8 89 

3. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 611,6 1150 1761,6 65 

4. Lauri ERM 617,6 1141 1758,6 78 

5. Karina KOTKAS 613,9 1136 1749,9 72 

6. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 612,2 1134 1746,2 74 

7. Sigrit JUHKAM 608,2 1135 1743,2 68 

8. Elise SAAR 607,6 1131 1738,6 52 

9. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM 615,7 1115 1730,7 66 

10. Liivi ERM 604,2 1124 1728,2 78 

11. Janis AARNE 602,1 1116 1718,1 51 

12. Ain MURU 612,9 1105 1717,9 65 

13. Marek TAMM 608,3 1106 1714,3 54 

14. Andres HUNT 611,2 1103 1714,2 65 

15. Ele LOOT 595,1 1104 1699,1 43 

16. Martin VENDELIN 605,5 1091 1696,5 46 

17. Signe SARIK 607,9 1085 1692,9 60 

18. Karita ERS 594,7 1095 1689,7 50 

19. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL 610,8 1074 1684,8 62 

20. Siim TIRP 604,2 1079 1683,2 44 

21. Aarne MARKKO 595,0 1041 1636,0 45 

22. Endel JÄRV 596,9 1036 1632,9 39 

23. Elmet ORASSON 593,0 1022 1615,0 27 

24. Marjana-

Kristiina 

MERONEN 596,0 

 

596,0 23 

25. Raivo ROOSILEHT 592,1 

 

592,1 17 

       

       

       

       

       

       



 

 

Shooter Cup 2018 
OVERALL TEAM RANKING 

Männiku shooting range 

20-22 JUL 2018 

Rank Team Name Surname 
60s 

Prone 

3x40 

Standard 
Total 

I Elva LSK-I Meelis KIISK 618,5 1159 95 

  

Tuuli KÜBARSEPP  1150 45 

  

Marek TAMM 608,3  23 

  
    3535,8-163x 

    
   

II KL MäLK-KJ 

 

Anžela VORONOVA 618,8 1156 89 

 
Ljudmil

a 

KORTŠAGINA  1134 42 

  

Ain MURU 612,9  28 

  
    3521,7-159x 

 
    

   
III Kaiu LK/ Pärnu Lauri ERM  1141 38 

 
 

Karina KOTKAS 613,9 604,2 72 

  
Liivi ERM 604,2  24 

    
  3495,1-134x 

 
    

   
4. KL MäLK-3 Sigrit JUHKAM  1135 41 

 
 

Elise SAAR 607,60

1131 

1131 52 

  
Martin VENDELIN 605,5  25 

    
  3479,1-118x 

 
    

   
5. KL MäLK-2 Janis AARNE  1116 32 

  
Olivia-

Stella 

SALM 615,7 1115 66 

  
Aarne MARKKO 595,0  19 

    
  3441,7-117x 

 
    

   
6. Elva LSK-II Ele LOOT 595,1 1104 43 

 
 

Karita ERS  1095 32 

 
 

Siim 

Christia

n 

REPPO-SIREL 610,8  33 

    
  3404,9-108x 

 
    

   
7. Põlva LSK Andres HUNT 611,2 1103 65 

 
 

Siim TIRP  1079 20 

 
 

Signe SARIK 607,9  29 

    
  3401,1-114x 

 
    

   
       
       
       
       



 

 

Shooter Cup 201 
50m RIFLE PRONE 
Männiku shooting range 

20-22 JUL 2018 

  

Rank Name Surname Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM 10* 

1. Anžela VORONOVA KJ SK 102,7 101,2 104,5 103,5 103,3 103,6 618,8 39 
2. Meelis KIISK Järvamaa LSK 103,5 103,4 103,4 104,1 101,4 102,7 618,5 35 

3. Lauri ERM Kaiu LK 103,8 102,2 101,9 104,1 103,6 102,0 617,6 40 

4. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM KL MäLK 103,9 102,9 104,9 104,0 99,5 100,5 615,7 33 

5. Karina KOTKAS Pärnumaa KL 102,8 99,7 102,7 104,0 102,9 101,8 613,9 29 

6. Ain MURU KL MäLK 100,5 101,8 101,9 103,3 102,6 102,8 612,9 28 

7. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA KL MäLK 100,4 104,3 100,8 100,4 103,2 103,1 612,2 32 

8. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP Elva LSK 101,5 100,6 102,7 103,1 100,8 102,9 611,6 20 

9. Andres HUNT Põlva LSK 101,8 99,6 101,9 104,1 101,0 102,8 611,2 29 

10. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL Elva LSK 99,9 101,0 104,6 102,8 100,0 102,5 610,8 33 

11. Marek TAMM Elva LSK 101,6 102,1 98,3 103,4 101,6 101,3 608,3 23 

12. Sigrit JUHKAM KL MäLK 102,2 103,4 102,2 99,2 102,1 99,1 608,2 27 

13. Signe SARIK Põlva LSK 101,9 101,5 102,5 99,7 101,2 101,1 607,9 29 

14. Elise SAAR KL MäLK 100,3 98,2 102,4 100,7 104,0 102,0 607,6 23 

15. Martin VENDELIN KL MäLK 101,9 100,9 101,4 98,9 102,0 100,4 605,5 25 

16. Siim TIRP Põlva LSK 101,5 100,6 99,8 98,9 102,1 101,3 604,2 24 

17. Liivi ERM Kaiu LK 101,7 100,6 100,6 100,1 100,9 100,3 604,2 24 

18. Janis AARNE KL MäLK 99,6 99,3 102,9 98,4 100,7 101,2 602,1 19 

19. Endel JÄRV KL MäLK 99,3 101,1 98,3 100,6 98,5 99,1 596,9 18 

20. Marjana-

Kristiina 

MERONEN Kaiu LK 101,2 93,0 104,5 99,1 100,1 98,1 596,0 23 

21. Ele LOOT Elva LSK 100,6 96,7 97,3 101,7 97,8 101,0 595,1 20 

22. Aarne MARKKO KL MäLK/FIN 98,6 97,3 98,0 101,2 100,7 99,2 595,0 19 

23. Karita ERS Elva LSK 101,7 99,4 100,9 100,0 97,0 95,7 594,7 18 

24. Elmet ORASSON KL MäLK 97,8 99,4 95,6 99,6 99,3 101,3 593,0 13 

25. Raivo ROOSILEHT KL MäLK 100,7 98,0 99,9 98,8 99,9 94,8 592,1 17 

            

            

            

            



 

 

Shooter Cup 2018 
50m RIFLE 3-POSITIONS 

Männiku shooting range 

20-22 JUL 2018 

 

Rank Name Surname Team Kneeling Prone Standing SUM 10* 

1. Meelis KIISK Järvamaa 

LSK 

96 97 97 90 380 99 99 98 97 393 97 97 96 96 386 1159 60 

2. Anžela VORONOVA Kaitsejõud 96 96 96 95 383 99 99 98 98 394 93 96 93 97 379 1156 50 

3. Tuuli KÜBARSEPP Elva LSK 96 98 96 97 387 98 97 96 98 389 93 96 90 95 374 1150 45 

4. Lauri ERM Kaiu LK 97 93 95 97 382 98 96 97 98 389 91 94 91 94 370 1141 38 

5. Karina KOTKAS Pärnumaa KL 96 96 96 93 381 99 98 99 98 394 88 90 92 91 361 1136 43 

6. Sigrit JUHKAM KL MäLK 95 96 93 95 379 98 96 97 97 388 91 91 93 93 368 1135 41 

7. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA KL MäLK 91 93 96 97 377 98 100 99 99 396 92 90 89 90 361 1134 42 

8. Elise SAAR KL MäLK 92 94 95 97 378 99 98 99 93 389 92 88 93 91 364 1131 29 

9. Liivi ERM Kaiu LK 92 93 97 94 376 98 99 97 99 393 81 90 89 95 355 1124 37 

10. Janis AARNE KL MäLK 93 94 94 92 373 96 97 98 98 389 88 91 88 87 354 1116 32 

11. Olivia-

Stella 

SALM KL MäLK 94 90 95 95 374 97 98 96 95 386 91 87 90 87 355 1115 33 

12. Marek TAMM Elva LSK 93 97 91 90 371 97 93 97 95 382 92 88 85 88 353 1106 31 

13. Ain MURU KL MäLK 95 93 92 94 374 98 97 97 97 389 84 86 84 88 342 1105 37 

14. Ele LOOT Elva LSK 88 90 91 90 359 93 93 99 96 381 93 90 91 90 364 1104 23 

15. Andres HUNT Põlva LSK 93 97 96 97 383 96 96 92 96 380 82 89 85 84 340 1103 36 

16. Karita ERS Elva LSK 96 90 95 95 376 98 97 95 98 388 81 87 81 82 331 1095 32 

17. Martin VENDELIN KL MäLK 94 95 93 90 372 95 98 95 94 382 89 81 84 83 337 1091 21 

18. Signe SARIK Põlva LSK 93 91 92 96 372 94 98 96 97 385 78 85 87 78 328 1085 31 

19. Siim TIRP Põlva LSK 89 87 91 91 358 97 96 99 94 386 82 82 85 86 335 1079 20 

20. Siim 

Christian 

REPPO-SIREL Elva LSK 86 91 88 94 359 98 97 98 98 391 83 78 79 84 324 1074 29 

21. Aarne MARKKO KL MäLK/FIN 87 92 92 91 362 97 99 96 97 389 72 65 74 79 290 1041 26 

22. Endel JÄRV KL MäLK 92 88 88 89 357 95 99 95 96 385 76 76 68 74 294 1036 21 

23. Elmet ORASSON KL MäLK 83 79 82 84 328 94 94 96 95 379 69 84 80 82 315 1022 14 

 



 

 

Special thanks to our Jury members, Range 

Officers and Organizers: 

Kaupo Kiis 

Aavo Pekri 

Matti Kanep 

Ain Muru 

Liivi Erm 

Merje Tenso 

Karin Muru 

Nemo Tabur 

Peeter Olesk 

 

Also thanks to Sakala, Jõgeva, Tallinna Malev and 

Tihemetsa activists for helping us organize the 

competition. 

 

Thank You for the joy and experience this 

competition has brought to us. 


